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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: price request envitec OOM 103

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 27 May 2022 at 12:45
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed
<aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi,
Please can we set up an account and send Emil a proforma invoice with weights and dims?
Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <office@esomedsolution.ro>

Date: Fri, 27 May 2022 at 12:43

Subject: RE: price request envitec OOM 103

To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>


Vat no:RO37326139 it’s the same eori.

Could you gime ve some details regardnig the weight and volume?

Best regards

 

De la: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> În numele Ryan Swaine

Trimis: vineri, 27 mai 2022 14:41

Către: office@esomedsolution.ro

Subiect: Re: price request envitec OOM 103

 

Hi Emil

 

Please can you provide me with your VAT number and EORI number if it is different?

 

Best regards

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

On Fri, 27 May 2022 at 12:23, <office@esomedsolution.ro> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Please send me the invoice for 500 pcs EyeMax 2 Neonatal Phototherapy Mask Regular Occipital

Waiting for the PI to make the payment.

Best regards

 

Emil Popescu

0768-347077

Esomed Solution Srl

Rusciorului, Nr. 21

550112-Sibiu, Romania

 

 

 

De la: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> În numele Ryan Swaine

Trimis: joi, 28 aprilie 2022 20:53

Către: office@esomedsolution.ro

Subiect: Re: price request envitec OOM 103

 

Dear Comelia

 

I apologise for the late reply. As I mentioned, we have some business with EyeMax in Romania already, but on a
non exclusive basis. We would be happy to supply you, please find our distributor pricing and information attached.

 

I look forward to your feedback and any questions you may have.

 

Kind regards

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

On Thu, 28 Apr 2022 at 09:31, office@esomedsolution.ro <office@esomedsolution.ro> wrote:

Hello Mr Swaine,

As our call this morning,please be so kind and give us a price  quotation for 400 pcs of eye protection Eyemax
regular -33-38 cm.

Thank you in advance!

Cornelia Szatmari

0768347077 or 0770875748

Esomed Solution Srl

Rusciorului,nr 21

550112-Sibiu, Romania

On Jan 17, 2022, at 19:14, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Emil

 

Thank you for your email.

 

We have our equivalent sensor available from stock, which is manufactured for Viamed by Envitec:

 

R-22MEDV - 0110021 = EUR €30.20 each EXW

 

Please let me know if you have any questions or if you would like to proceed with the order.

 

Best regards

Ryan




Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
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Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

On Mon, 17 Jan 2022 at 15:52, <office@esomedsolution.ro> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

Could please tell me if you have this sensor?envitec OOM 103 for Axcent medical Lyra ventilator.

Best regards

 

Emil Popescu

0768-347077

Esomed Solution Srl

Rusciorului, Nr. 21

550112-Sibiu, Romania
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